
ASSOCIATION OF LEVEE BOARDS OF LOUISIANA 

2024 ASSOCIATE MEMBERS 
 
 

AIMS Group, Inc.  
Contact:  Tommy L’Hoste  (504) 887-7045 ofc  

(504) 382-3659 cell   trl@aimsgroupinc.com  
 

Allsouth Engineers 
Contact:  Stephen Smith   (504) 322-2783 ofc  

(985) 852-3445 cell   ssmith@ascellc.com  

 
Angelette Design, LLC  

Contact:  Neil Angelette  (985) 798-7700 ofc  
(985) 805-8423 cell   neil@angelette.com  

 
APTIM 

Contact:  Nicole Buranzon (225) 987-7373 ofc  
(225) 302-3283 cell  nicole.buranzon@aptim.com  

 

Ardaman & Associates, Inc. 
Contact:  Jerry Outlaw  (504) 835-2593 ofc 

(225) 324-7527 cell   joutlaw@ardaman.com  
 

BFM Corporation, LLC  
Contact: Chad Poche  (504) 468-8800 ofc  

(504) 460-5239 cell  cpoche@bfmcorporation.com  
 

Burk-Kleinpeter, Inc. 

Contact:  Henry Picard III (504) 483-6258 ofc  
(504) 400-0783 cell   hpicard@bkiusa.com  

 
C.H. Fenstermaker & Associates, LLC  

Contact: Joe Broussard  (337) 237-2200 ofc  
(337) 693-0260 cell   joeb@fenstermaker.com  

 
Civix 

Contact: Mona Nosari  (504) 304-2525 ofc  

(504) 304-0783 cell   mnosari@gocivix.com  
 

Delta Coast Consultants, LLC  
Contact:  Mitch Marmande (985) 655-3100 ofc 

(985) 226-7842 cell  mitchm@deltacoastllc.com 
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Design Engineering, Inc.   
Contact: Jim Martin  (504) 836-2155 ofc  

(504) 812-4069 cell   jmartin@dei-engr.com  
 

Dynamic Group  
Contact: Tommy Crosby   (225) 570-6377 ofc  

(504) 415-0083 cell   tcrosby@dynamicgrp.com  

 
Edko, LLC 

Contact: Jordan LeMoine  (318) 425-8671 ofc  
(318) 518-6980 cell   jordan.lemoine@edkollc.com  

 
ELOS Environmental, LLC  

Contact:  Jerry Hall  (985) 662-5501 ofc  
(225) 235-4214 cell  jhall@elosenv.com  

 

Eustis Engineering, LLC 
Contact:  James Hance  (504) 834-0157 ofc  

    jhance@eustiseng.com  
 

Five S Group 
Contact: Braley Ducote  (844) 348-3726 ofc  

   braley@fsgrp.com  
 

Freese and Nichols, Inc. 

Contact: Brenda O’Brien  (817) 735-7581 ofc  
(817) 371-7707 cell   brenda.obrien@freese.com  

 
GIS Engineering LLC  

Contact: Oneil Malbrough  (985) 219-1000 ofc  
(985) 856-1575 cell   oneilm@gisy.com  

 
Gulf South Engineering & Testing, Inc. 

Contact: Chad Poche  (504) 305-4401 ofc 

(504) 460-5239 cell   cpoche@gulfsoutheng.com  
 

Hartman Engineering  
Contact: Jared Monceaaux (225) 313-4617 ofc  

(337) 501-7108 cell  jmonceaux@harteng.com 
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HNTB Corporation 
Contact: John Monzon  (225) 368-2823 ofc  

(504) 432-7741 cell   jmonzon@hntb.com  
 

Industrial Fabrics  
Contact: Tanisha Pena  (225) 436-5613 ofc  

(225) 907-7116 cell   tpena@ind-fab.com  

 
Intracoastal Consultants, LLC 

Contact: Kevin O’Gorman  (225) 329-1721 ofc 
(225) 454-5637 cell  kevin.ogorman@intracoastalconsultants.com  

 
Linfield, Hunter & Junius, Inc.  

Contact:  Nathan Junius  (504) 833-5300 ofc  
(504) 228-8356 cell   njunius@lhjunius.com  

 

McKim & Creed, Inc.  
Contact: Aleaha Morgan  (225) 644-5523 ofc 

(225) 715-0376 cell  amorgan@mckimcreed.com  
 

Meyer, Meyer, LaCroix, and Hixson  
Contact: Susan Douglas  (318) 448-0888 ofc  

(225) 290-6249 cell   susan.douglas@mmlh.com  
 

Morganza Action Coalition  

Contact:  Henri Boulet  (985) 448-4485 ofc  
(985) 258-1399 cell   henri.boulet@nicholls.edu  

 
MSMM Engineering, LLC  

Contact: Manish Mardia   (504) 570-6098 ofc  
   mmardia@msmmeng.com  

 
Neel-Schaffer, Inc. 

Contact: Glenn Ledet, Jr.   (225) 924-0235 ofc  

(225) 573-2364 cell   glenn.ledet@neel-schaffer.com  
 

N-Y Associates 
Contact: Michael Nicoladis (504) 885-0500 x 111 ofc  

(504) 400-8437 cell   mnicoladis@n-yassociates.com  
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Philadelphia Gear  
Contact: Robert Teal   (205) 260-8591 ofc  

(337) 515-8673 cell   r.teal@philagear.com  
 

Quality Sitework Materials 
Contact: TJ Truxillo   (504) 469-2015 ofc  

(985) 859-9681 cell  tj@qualitysitework.com  

 
Quaternary Resource Investigations, LLC  

Contact:  Kenny New   (225) 292-1400 ofc 
(225) 268-5692 cell   knew@qri.com   

 
Red River Waterway Commission  

Contact: Colin Brown  (318) 352-7446 ofc 
(318) 663-0003 cell             colinbrown@redriverwaterway.com  

 

Stantec  
Contact: Hilary Thibodeaux (504) 654-1722 ofc  

    hilary.thibodeaux@stantec.com  
 

Sunshine Quality Solutions, LLC  
Contact: Hunter Decell  (225) 753-5299 ofc 

(225) 241-0390 cell   hunterd@sqsolutions.com 
 

T.  Baker Smith, LLC 

Contact:  Brian Moldaner  (504) 952-6548 ofc  
                   dustin.rabalais@tbsmith.com  

 
Tetra Tech  

Contact: Benjamin Richard (225) 372-3215 ofc  
(225) 229-0935 cell  ben.richard@tetratech.com  

 
 

Waggoner Engineering, Inc.  

Contact: Jonathan Charbonnet (225) 448-3972 ofc  
(504) 939-4545 cell   jonathan.charbonnet@waggonereng.com  

 
WSP USA  

Contact: Rebecca Howell  (225) 508-3872 ofc  
(504) 400-2487 cell   rebecca.howell@wsp.com  
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